DeltaPoint ®
Resistance welding
tip loss monitor
Description
Deltapoint® detects tip loss in a resistance welding
cell and thus assures quality welds. Flow is
measured in and out with two vortex shedding
flowmeters and then compared. If a leak is detected,

TEMP RANGE 40-230°F (4-110°C)ROCON LLC
Select the appropriate symbols to build a model code:
HOW TO ORDER
GPM SIZE
0.5 - 4.0 GPM / (1.9 - 11.4 LPM) ....... = A
1.5 - 12.0 GPM /(5.7 - 45.4 LPM) ...... = B
PORT SIZE FOR “A” or “B”
3/4 NPTF ........................................ = 6
3/4 - 14 BSPP* ............................... = 6G*
*ISO    ±17º    Adapter    Fittings
DeviceNet (Standard) Wiring Options
DEVICENET CONNECTOR
RECEPTACLE FUNCTION
DeviceNet - 5 Pin Male ............... = D5
MANUFACTURER
Factory Standard ........................ = F
Others Consult Factory
CONNECTOR TYPE
Mini ............................................. = 1
Micro ........................................... = 2
GENDER
Male ............................................ = M
Female ........................................ = F
AUX POWER CONNECTOR
RECEPTACLE FUNCTION
Auxiliary Power - 4 Pin Male ....... = A4
MANUFACTURER
Factory Standard ........................ = F
Others Consult Factory ...............
CONNECTOR TYPE
Mini ............................................. = 1
Micro ........................................... = 2
GENDER
Male ............................................ = M
Female ........................................ = F
NOTE: Consult factory for Non DeviceNet
wiring. In these cases there is an alarm,
remote restart and remote shutoff in
various user defined wiring configurations.
SPECIAL OPTIONS IF REQUIRED
DESIGN NUMBER
Subject to Change
STANDARD OPTIONS
No Options Picked ................................. = N
Shut-Off Valve - Air Activated ................. = A
Language Chip (English Standard)
  Spanish ................................................ = S
Solenoid Shut-off Signal ........................ = R
Solenoid Interrupt (Consult factory) ....... = H
EXAMPLE:      DP  -  B  -  6  -  D5F1MA4F1M  -  N  -  1111  -  *****
DIMENSION DRAWING
P
G
7
5.30
134.6 mm
13.75
 349.2 mm
7.18
182.4 mm
RETURN
RETURN
SYPPLY
SYPPLY
TO CELL
TO CELL
FROM CELL
FROM CELL
CEL-TEK ROCON LLC
BYPASS
P0WER
1755 E. 9 MILE RD. . HAZEL PARK MI48030
PHONE 248-542-9635 . WWW.ROCONLLC.COM